
24 - hodinovka v NÁMESTOVE - 6.6.-7.6.2025
ŽENY - CELKOVO
por. š.č. Priezvisko a meno rok.n. kategória klub/obec kolá km naj.kolo min./km
1 92 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Eva 1984 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) ŠKP Námestovo 142 56.8 02:01,2 5:02
2 4 JANÍKOVÁ Nela 2010 žiačky (2015-2010) Zubrohlava 140 56 02:04,9 5:12
3 72 OGUREKOVÁ Mária 1987 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Orava tím 77 30.8 01:54,6 4:46
4 30 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Lenka 1979 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) ŠKP Námestovo 77 30.8 02:09,1 5:22
5 106 JENDROLOVÁ Michaela 1984 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 53 21.2 01:59,1 4:57
6 46 JANÍKOVÁ Lucia 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) BUM Námestovo 52 20.8 02:00,7 5:01
7 22 ŠPITÁLOVÁ Silvia 1978 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 50 20 02:03,0 5:07
8 139 GALČÍKOVÁ Zuzana 1985 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 47 18.8 02:18,9 5:47
9 36 HABLÁKOVÁ Jana 1994 Ženy I. (1986-2003) BUM Námestovo 46 18.4 02:07,0 5:17
10 35 REVAJOVÁ Eliška 2012 žiačky (2015-2010) BUM Námestovo 40 16 02:17,4 5:43
11 56 RANDIAKOVÁ Daniela 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Klin 38 15.2 02:49,3 7:03
12 34 GRIEŠOVÁ Sára 2012 žiačky (2015-2010) BUM Námestovo 38 15.2 02:43,2 6:47
13 48 ŠUTÁ Klára 2011 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 36 14.4 02:28,5 6:11
14 124 BRONTVAJOVÁ Zuzana 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 34 13.6 02:20,3 5:50
15 57 RANDIAKOVÁ Martina 2009 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Krusetnica 31 12.4 02:25,6 6:03
16 7 ČAJKOVÁ Monika 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 29 11.6 01:54,1 4:45
17 99 GAŠPAROVÁ Tatiana 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) BUM Námestovo 29 11.6 02:02,6 5:06
18 140 GALČÍKOVÁ Adriana 2006 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Oravská Jasenica 29 11.6 02:29,3 6:13
19 64 IVANOVA Zuzana 1991 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 26 10.4 01:58,7 4:56
20 145 GEREKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Zubrohlava 26 10.4 02:10,5 5:26
21 93 HRKLOVÁ Lucia 1978 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 25 10 03:03,5 7:38
22 63 BALLOVÁ Renata 1991 Ženy I. (1986-2003) 24 9.6 02:25,5 6:03
23 55 KOLENOVÁ Marcela 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 23 9,2 02:28,9 6:12
24 54 KUBASOVÁ Ľubica 1974 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Klin 23 9,2 02:49,1 7:02
25 83 RENTKOVÁ Erika 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 22 8.8 02:25,4 6:03
26 94 GAŠPAROVÁ Kristina 1981 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 22 8.8 02:19,0 5:47
27 45 MADLEŇÁKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) BUM 21 8.4 02:43,1 6:47
28 90 SALAJOVÁ Skarlet 1967 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 20 8 03:02,5 7:36
29 50 BOLIBRUCHOVÁ Ivana 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 18 7.2 02:52,7 7:11
30 96 ŠUSTROVÁ Zuzana 1986 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 18 7.2 02:09,4 5:23
31 135 BENCÚROVÁ Silvia 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) 18 7.2 02:41,0 6:42
32 59 ČUČKOVÁ Eliška 2016 žiačky (2015-2010) Or.Polhora 16 6.4 02:48,4 7:00
33 129 KOCÚNOVÁ Nina 2016 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 16 6.4 02:23,4 5:58
34 17 JENDROL Petra 1990 Ženy I. (1986-2003) ŠKP Námestovo 14 5.6 02:17,4 5:43
35 21 TURŇOVÁ Mária 1979 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 12 4.8 02:39,1 6:37
36 95 UHLIARIKOVÁ Veronika 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) 11 4.4 02:55,0 7:17
37 39 ŠUSTROVÁ Terezka 2015 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 10 4 02:34,7 6:26
38 102 PTAČINOVÁ Karolina 2018 žiačky (2015-2010) (Námestovo) 10 4 02:22,3 5:55
39 103 PTAČINOVÁ Dorotka 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Zubrohlava 9 3.6 01:49,4 4:33
40 70 GEREKOVÁ Daniela 2003 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 8 3.2 02:43,9 6:49
41 23 LEJOVÁ Lucia 1998 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 5 2 03:00,2 7:30
42 18 JENDROL Rebeka 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 5 2 02:42,9 6:47
43 144 KORMAŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 1977 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 5 2 02:28,9 6:12
44 109 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 2017 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 4 1.6 02:52,5 7:11
45 110 RONČÁKOVÁ Sofia 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 4 1.6 03:26,1 8:35
46 14 ŤAPÁKOVÁ Katarína 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Klin 3 1.2 02:04,3 5:10
47 131 KOCUNOVA Lenka 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrecka 3 1.2 03:12,7 8:01
48 137 ŠPITALOVA Anna 1981 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 3 1.2 03:02,3 7:35
49 111 RONČÁKOVÁ Ema 2022 žiačky (2015-2010) (Námestovo) 3 1.2 07:01,9 17:34



50 112 FLORKOVÁ Adriana 1971 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Zubrohlava 3 1.2 07:01,2 17:32
51 32 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Barborka 2008 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Námestovo 2 0.8 37:10,8
52 91 ORCIKOVA Simona 1992 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 2 0.8 03:19,2
53 105 GLONEKOVA Michaela 2018 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 03:38,8
54 117 HABĽÁKOVÁ Liana 2019 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 02:27,1
55 115 HABĽÁKOVÁ Magdálena 2021 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 01:19,2
56 119 BANDIKOVA Karmen 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 2 0.8 05:13,5
57 147 PLAVČOVÁ Bibiána 2019 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 1 0.4 59:02,5

ŽENY - PODĽA KATEGÓRIÍ
por. š.č. Priezvisko a meno rok.n. kategória klub/obec kolá km naj.kolo min./km
1 4 JANÍKOVÁ Nela 2010 žiačky (2015-2010) ŠKP Námestovo 140 56 02:04,9 5:12
2 35 REVAJOVÁ Eliška 2012 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 40 16 02:17,4 5:43
3 34 GRIEŠOVÁ Sára 2012 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 38 15.2 02:43,2 6:47
4 48 ŠUTÁ Klára 2011 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 36 14.4 02:28,5 6:11
5 59 ČUČKOVÁ Eliska 2016 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 16 6.4 02:48,4 7:00
6 129 KOCUNOVÁ Nina 2016 žiačky (2015-2010) 16 6.4 02:23,4 5:58
7 39 ŠUSTROVÁ Terezka 2015 žiačky (2015-2010) Or.Polhora 10 4 02:34,7 6:26
8 102 PTAČINOVÁ Karolina 2018 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 10 4 02:22,3 5:55
9 103 PTAČINOVÁ Dorotka 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 9 3.6 01:49,4 4:33
10 18 JENDROL Rebeka 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) 5 2 02:42,9 6:47
11 109 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 2017 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 4 1.6 02:52,5 7:11
12 110 RONČÁKOVÁ Sofia 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 4 1.6 03:26,1 8:35
13 111 RONČÁKOVÁ Ema 2022 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 3 1.2 07:01,9 17:34
14 105 GLONEKOVÁ Michaela 2018 žiačky (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 03:38,8
15 117 HABĽÁKOVÁ Liana 2019 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 2 0.8 02:27,1
16 115 HABĽÁKOVÁ Magdálena 2021 žiačky (2015-2010) Klin 2 0.8 01:19,2
17 119 BANDÍKOVÁ Karmen 2020 žiačky (2015-2010) Vavrecka 2 0.8 05:13,5
18 147 PLAVČOVÁ Bibiána 2019 žiačky (2015-2010) Hruštín 1 0.4 59:02,5

1 57 RANDIAKOVÁ Martina 2009 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Námestovo 31 12.4 02:25,6 6:03
2 140 GALČÍKOVÁ Adriana 2006 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Námestovo 29 11.6 02:29,3 6:13
3 145 GEREKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Námestovo 26 10.4 02:10,5 5:26
4 32 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Barborka 2008 Juniorky ( 2009– 2004) Zubrohlava 2 0.8 37:10,8

1 72 OGUREKOVÁ Maria 1987 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 77 30.8 01:54,6 4:46
2 36 HABLÁKOVÁ Jana 1994 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Orava tím 46 18.4 02:07,0 5:17
3 64 IVANOVÁ Zuzana 1991 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 26 10.4 01:58,7 4:56
4 63 BALLOVÁ Renata 1991 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Krusetnica 24 9.6 02:25,5 6:03
5 96 SUŠTROVÁ Zuzana 1986 Ženy I. (1986-2003) 18 7.2 02:09,4 5:23
6 17 JENDROL Petra 1990 Ženy I. (1986-2003) BUM 14 5.6 02:17,4 5:43
7 70 GEREKOVÁ Daniela 2003 Ženy I. (1986-2003) ŠKP Námestovo 8 3.2 02:43,9 6:49
8 23 LEJOVÁ Lucia 1998 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 5 2 03:00,2 7:30
9 91 ORČÍKOVÁ Simona 1992 Ženy I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 2 0.8 03:19,2

1 92 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Eva 1984 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Zubrohlava 142 56.8 02:01,2 5:02
2 30 MOKOŠÁKOVÁ Lenka 1979 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Zubrohlava 77 30.8 02:09,1 5:22
3 106 JENDROLOVÁ Michaela 1984 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Klin 53 21.2 01:59,1 4:57
4 46 JANÍKOVÁ Lucia 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) ŠKP Námestovo 52 20.8 02:00,7 5:01
5 22 ŠPITÁLOVÁ Silvia 1978 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 50 20 02:03,0 5:07



6 139 GALČÍKOVÁ Zuzana 1985 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 47 18.8 02:18,9 5:47
7 56 RANDIAKOVÁ Daniela 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 38 15.2 02:49,3 7:03
8 124 BRONTVAJOVÁ Zuzana 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Oravska Jasenica 34 13.6 02:20,3 5:50
9 7 ČAJKOVÁ Monika 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) BUM Námestovo 29 11.6 01:54,1 4:45
10 99 GAŠPAROVÁ Tatiana 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) BUM 29 11.6 02:02,6 5:06
11 93 HRKĽOVÁ Lucia 1978 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 25 10 03:03,5 7:38
12 55 KOLENOVÁ Marcela 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 23 9,2 02:28,9 6:12
13 83 RENTKOVÁ Erika 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 22 8.8 02:25,4 6:03
14 94 GAŠPAROVÁ Kristina 1981 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 22 8.8 02:19,0 5:47
15 45 MADLEŇÁKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Oravska Jasenica 21 8.4 02:43,1 6:47
16 50 BOLIBRUCHOVÁ Ivana 1982 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 18 7.2 02:52,7 7:11
17 135 BENCÚROVÁ Silvia 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 18 7.2 02:41,0 6:42
18 21 TURŇOVÁ Mária 1979 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 12 4.8 02:39,1 6:37
19 95 UHLIARIKOVá Veronika 1980 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) 11 4.4 02:55,0 7:17
20 144 KORMAŇÁKOVÁ Dagmar 1977 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 5 2 02:28,9 6:12
21 14 ŤAPÁKOVÁ Katarína 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) (Námestovo) 3 1.2 02:04,3 5:10
22 131 KOCUNOVA Lenka 1983 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 3 1.2 03:12,7 8:01
23 137 ŠPITALOVA Anna 1981 Ženy II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 3 1.2 03:02,3 7:35

1 54 KUBASOVÁ Lubica 1974 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Breza 23 9,2 02:49,1 7:02
2 90 SALAJOVA Skarlet 1967 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 20 8 03:02,5 7:36
3 112 FLORKOVÁ Adriana 1971 Ženy III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 3 1.2 07:01,2 17:32

MUŽI - CELKOVO
por. š.č. Priezvisko a meno rok.n. kategória klub/obec kolá km naj.kolo min./km
1. 1 PETRIKOVIČ Roman 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Tvrdošín 436 174.4 02:00,7 5:01
2. 60 MURÍN Ján 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Oravská Polhora 186 74.4 01:29,1 3:42
3. 28 PÁNIK Vladimír 1964 Muži IV. (1965 a skôr) Beh večernou Trstenou172 68.8 01:56,3 4:50
4. 53 JENDROĽ Bohumil 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 147 58.8 01:36,3 4:00
5. 10 JANÍK Lucas 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) ŠKP Námestovo 125 50 01:55,9 4:49
6. 78 GUĽA Adam 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) guľazeme 101 40.4 01:20,8 3:21
7. 87 KOCÚR Ferdinand 1977 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 89 35.6 01:59,3 4:58
8. 26 VRÁBEĽ Patrik 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 78 31.2 02:23,6 5:58
9. 25 KVASNIAK Pavol 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 75 30 02:21,4 5:53
10. 134 JUCHA Ľuboš 2004 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Babín 69 27.6 01:49,4 4:33
11. 29 HAJDUČÍK Miroslav 1966 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 68 27.2 01:54,0 4:44
12. 77 ŠTUREK František 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Rabča 56 22.4 01:46,9 4:27
13. 61 BRIŠ Pavol 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Oravská Polhora 54 21.6 01:38,8 4:06
14. 127 GRAŇÁK Matej 2001 Muži I. (1986-2003) Oravská Jasenica 54 21.6 01:52,4 4:40
15. 19 RENDOŠ Štefan 1982 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Malokarpaťáci 53 21.2 02:29,4 6:13
16. 27 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1995 Muži I. (1986-2003) Beh večernou Trstenou53 21.2 01:56,3 4:50
17. 44 MADLEŇÁK Ján 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Or. Jasenica 50 20 01:55,9 4:49
18. 75 PORTALA Ľuboš 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 48 19.2 02:10,3 5:25
19. 82 RENTKA Róbert 1984 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 47 18.8 01:55,5 4:48
20. 20 TURŇA Peter 1982 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 42 16.8 02:01,9 5:04
21. 74 HORVATH Martin 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 41 16.4 01:58,9 4:57
22. 62 MURÍN Tobias 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Oravská Polhora 41 16.4 01:35,4 3:58
23. 9 UHLIARIK Šimon 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 41 16.4 02:11,6 5:28
24. 3 ŠKOMBÁR Ondrej 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 39 15.6 01:53,8 4:44
25. 81 BALÁK Pavol 1995 Muži I. (1986-2003) Lokca 37 14.8 01:52,7 4:41
26. 2 PRAJ Slavomír 1974 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Vavrečka 35 14 01:38,4 4:05



27. 86 VALČIČÁK Matej 1996 Muži I. (1986-2003) Lokca 35 14 01:38,1 4:05
28. 40 ČUČKA Peter 1970 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 35 14 01:41,4 4:13
29. 11 JANÍK Jozef 1983 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) ŠKP Námestovo 35 14 02:15,8 5:39
30. 38 ŠUSTR Ivan 1984 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 34 13.6 01:26,3 3:35
31. 43 PINDJAK Matúš 1996 Muži I. (1986-2003) Sihelné 32 12.8 01:53,9 4:44
32. 84 GEREK Branislav 1980 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 32 12.8 01:58,1 4:55
33. 65 ŠPITÁL Max 2015 žiaci (2015-2010) Trnava 32 12.8 02:15,1 5:37
34. 37 BACULÁK Dominik 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Klin 31 12.4 01:44,7 4:21
35. 126 BRONTVAJ Samuel 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) Oravska Jasenica 30 12 02:42,5 6:46
36. 146 VOŠKA Šimon 2007 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 30 12 01:53,2 4:42
37. 116 JENDROĽ Peter 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 29 11.6 01:58,8 4:56
38. 49 JOZEFIAK Miroslav 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Mútne 28 11.2 02:26,7 6:06
39. 89 PJENČÁK Marek 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) BUM Námestovo 27 10.8 02:07,6 5:18
40. 141 GALČÍK Filip 2015 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 27 10.8 01:21,6 3:23
41. 52 GEREK Juraj 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 26 10.4 02:15,6 5:38
42. 79 KURTULÍK Benjamim 2002 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 26 10.4 01:51,3 4:38
43. 122 BERDIS Andrej 2008 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Oravská Polhora 26 10.4 02:08,7 5:21
44. 88 JUROVČÍIK Ľubom=ir 1972 Muži III. (1966– 1975) OŠK Hruštín 25 10 02:09,5 5:23
45. 121 ČAJKA Alexander 2008 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Rabča 24 9.6 01:56,5 4:51
46. 41 MIKULA Vladimír 1972 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 23 9.2 02:12,8 5:31
47. 114 HABĽÁK Matúš 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 22 8.8 01:39,6 4:08
48. 51 BOLIBRUCH Tomáš 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 21 8.4 02:19,9 5:49
49. 85 JAGELKA Jozef 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Zubrohlava 21 8.4 02:10,8 5:26
50. 24 LEJA Lukáš 1997 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 20 8 02:24,2 6:00
51. 8 UHLIARIK Stefan 1973 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 20 8 02:07,0 5:17
52. 123 BRČÁK Karol 1988 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 19 7.6 02:01,1 5:02
53. 128 KOJDIAK Zdenko 1993 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 19 7.6 02:09,4 5:23
54. 6 OLAŠÁK Jakub 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 17 6.8 01:49,1 4:32
55. 42 MIKULA Vladimír 2014 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 16 6.4 01:58,2 4:55
56. 58 ČUČKA Matej 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 16 6.4 01:55,0 4:47
57. 142 JENDROL Boris 2017 žiaci (2015-2010) Bobrov 16 6.4 02:13,7 5:34
58. 71 STAŠINIAK Andrej 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) MŠK Namestovo 13 5.2 02:12,6 5:31
59. 80 BOBAK Samuel 1999 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 13 5.2 02:46,4 6:55
60. 97 ŠAŠTINSKÝ Adam 1998 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 13 5.2 01:51,3 4:38
61. 133 KRIVULČÍK Erik 1997 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 13 5.2 02:16,6 5:41
62. 132 HABINAK Martin 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 13 5.2 02:16,6 5:41
63. 98 LUKA Jakub 2003 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 12 4.8 01:41,0 4:12
64. 108 JENDROĽ Filip 2018 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 12 4.8 02:26,4 6:05
65. 130 KOCUN Tomáš 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 12 4.8 02:55,7 7:19
66. 5 BRČÁK Tomáš 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 10 4 02:08,5 5:21
67. 68 HNOJČÍK Jaroslav 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 10 4 02:23,9 5:59
68. 67 HNOJČÍK Jakub 2011 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 10 4 02:23,8 5:59
69. 138 ŠPITAL Štefan 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 10 4 02:45,1 6:52
70. 12 KORMAŇÁK Miloš 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 9 3.6 02:05,9 5:14
71. 69 GEREK Lukas 2003 Muži I. (1986-2003) Breza 9 3.6 01:59,0 4:57
72. 107 PTAČIN František 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 9 3.6 02:14,7 5:36
73. 136 BENCÚR Oliver 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 9 3.6 02:41,1 6:42
74. 125 HABĽÁK Matej 2018 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 8 3.2 02:15,8 5:39
75. 66 ŠPITAL Sebastian 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Trnava 8 3.2 02:42,9 6:47
76. 47 TOHOL Tomáš 2004 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 7 2.8 01:42,0 4:14
77. 73 ORAVEC Tibor 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 7 2.8 03:04,1 7:40
78. 76 JURKY Juraj 1993 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 7 2.8 03:15,8 8:09



79. 104 GLONEK Michal 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 5 2 01:54,5 4:46
80. 13 MARECKÝ Augustín 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 5 2 02:04,7 5:11
81. 143 KORMAŇÁK Stanislav 1976 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 5 2 02:29,2 6:12
82. 113 KRAMARČÍK Pavol 1963 Muži IV. (1965 a skôr) Námestovo 4 1.6 03:26,4 8:35
83. 120 BANDÍK Marko 2022 žiaci (2015-2010) Vavrečka 2 0.8 05:17,8
84. 31 JENDROL Hugo 2022 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 07:02,3
85. 16 GREBÁČ Štefan 2019 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 1 0.4 39:32,7
86. 15 GREBÁČ Štefan 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 1 0.4 40:06,4
87. 33 GLUŠTÍK Juraj 2023 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 1 0.4 10:20,9
88. 118 HABĽÁK Hugo 2017 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 1 0.4 13:43,5
89. 148 PLAVČO Peter 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Hruštín 1 0.4 59:02,8
90. MAXA Juraj 1966 Muži III. (1966– 1975) KB Breza 25 10
91. NÁČIN Martin 1975 Muži III. (1966– 1975) KB Breza 4 1,4
92. RANDIAK Jaroslav 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 30 12
93. VOŠKA Marek 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Vasiľov 100 40

MUŽI - PODĽA KATEGÓRIÍ
por. š.č. Priezvisko a meno rok.n. kategória klub/obec kolá km naj.kolo min./km
1 53 JENDROĽ Bohumil 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 147 58.8 01:36,3 4:00
2 10 JANÍK Lucas 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) ŠKP Námestovo 125 50 01:55,9 4:49
3 26 VRÁBEĽ Patrik 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 78 31.2 02:23,6 5:58
4 74 HORVATH Martin 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 41 16.4 01:58,9 4:57
5 9 UHLIARIK Šimon 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 41 16.4 02:11,6 5:28
6 65 ŠPITÁL Max 2015 žiaci (2015-2010) Trnava 32 12.8 02:15,1 5:37
7 126 BRONTVAJ Samuel 2013 žiaci (2015-2010) Oravska Jasenica 30 12 02:42,5 6:46
8 141 GALČÍK Filip 2015 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 27 10.8 01:21,6 3:23
9 6 OLAŠÁK Jakub 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 17 6.8 01:49,1 4:32
10 42 MIKULA Vladimír 2014 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 16 6.4 01:58,2 4:55
11 58 ČUČKA Matej 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 16 6.4 01:55,0 4:47
12 142 JENDROL Boris 2017 žiaci (2015-2010) Bobrov 16 6.4 02:13,7 5:34
13 108 JENDROĽ Filip 2018 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 12 4.8 02:26,4 6:05
14 5 BRČÁK Tomáš 2010 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 10 4 02:08,5 5:21
15 67 HNOJČÍK Jakub 2011 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 10 4 02:23,8 5:59
16 136 BENCÚR Oliver 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 9 3.6 02:41,1 6:42
17 125 HABĽÁK Matej 2018 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 8 3.2 02:15,8 5:39
18 66 ŠPITAL Sebastian 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Trnava 8 3.2 02:42,9 6:47
19 73 ORAVEC Tibor 2012 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 7 2.8 03:04,1 7:40
20 120 BANDÍK Marko 2022 žiaci (2015-2010) Vavrečka 2 0.8 05:17,8 13:14
21 31 JENDROL Hugo 2022 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 2 0.8 07:02,3 5:35
22 16 GREBÁČ Štefan 2019 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 1 0.4 39:32,7 2:51
23 33 GLUŠTÍK Juraj 2023 žiaci (2015-2010) Námestovo 1 0.4 10:20,9 13:52
24 118 HABĽÁK Hugo 2017 žiaci (2015-2010) Klin 1 0.4 13:43,5 22:18

1 134 JUCHA Ľuboš 2004 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Babín 69 27.6 01:49,4 4:33
2 62 MURÍN Tobias 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Oravská Polhora 41 16.4 01:35,4 3:58
3 3 ŠKOMBÁR Ondrej 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 39 15.6 01:53,8 4:44
4 146 VOŠKA Šimon 2007 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 30 12 01:53,2 4:42
5 122 BERDIS Andrej 2008 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Oravská Polhora 26 10.4 02:08,7 5:21
6 121 ČAJKA Alexander 2008 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Rabča 24 9.6 01:56,5 4:51
7 47 TOHOL Tomáš 2004 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Námestovo 7 2.8 01:42,0 4:14
8 148 PLAVČO Peter 2009 Juniori (2009 – 2004) Hruštín 1 0.4 59:02,8 21:36



1 25 KVASNIAK Pavol 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 75 30 02:21,4 5:53
2 77 ŠTUREK František 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Rabča 56 22.4 01:46,9 4:27
3 61 BRIŠ Pavol 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Oravská Polhora 54 21.6 01:38,8 4:06
4 127 GRAŇÁK Matej 2001 Muži I. (1986-2003) Oravská Jasenica 54 21.6 01:52,4 4:40
5 27 VAJDULIAK Juraj 1995 Muži I. (1986-2003) Beh večernou Trstenou53 21.2 01:56,3 4:50
6 81 BALÁK Pavol 1995 Muži I. (1986-2003) Lokca 37 14.8 01:52,7 4:41
7 86 VALČIČÁK Matej 1996 Muži I. (1986-2003) Lokca 35 14 01:38,1 4:05
8 43 PINDJAK Matúš 1996 Muži I. (1986-2003) Sihelné 32 12.8 01:53,9 4:44
9 116 JENDROĽ Peter 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 29 11.6 01:58,8 4:56
10 52 GEREK Juraj 1989 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 26 10.4 02:15,6 5:38
11 79 KURTULÍK Benjamim 2002 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 26 10.4 01:51,3 4:38
12 114 HABĽÁK Matúš 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 22 8.8 01:39,6 4:08
13 24 LEJA Lukáš 1997 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 20 8 02:24,2 6:00
14 123 BRČÁK Karol 1988 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 19 7.6 02:01,1 5:02
15 128 KOJDIAK Zdenko 1993 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 19 7.6 02:09,4 5:23
16 80 BOBAK Samuel 1999 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 13 5.2 02:46,4 6:55
17 97 ŠAŠTINSKÝ Adam 1998 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 13 5.2 01:51,3 4:38
18 133 KRIVULČÍK Erik 1997 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 13 5.2 02:16,6 5:41
19 98 LUKA Jakub 2003 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 12 4.8 01:41,0 4:12
20 69 GEREK Lukas 2003 Muži I. (1986-2003) Breza 9 3.6 01:59,0 4:57
21 107 PTAČIN František 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Klin 9 3.6 02:14,7 5:36
22 76 JURKY Juraj 1993 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 7 2.8 03:15,8 8:09
23 104 GLONEK Michal 1987 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 5 2 01:54,5 4:46
24 15 GREBÁČ Štefan 1991 Muži I. (1986-2003) Námestovo 1 0.4 40:06,4 4:15

1 60 MURÍN Ján 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Oravská Polhora 186 74.4 01:29,1 3:42
2 78 GUĽA Adam 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) guľazeme 101 40.4 01:20,8 3:21
3 87 KOCÚR Ferdinand 1977 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 89 35.6 01:59,3 4:58
4 19 RENDOŠ Štefan 1982 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Malokarpaťáci 53 21.2 02:29,4 6:13
5 44 MADLEŇÁK Ján 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Or. Jasenica 50 20 01:55,9 4:49
6 75 PORTALA Ľuboš 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 48 19.2 02:10,3 5:25
7 82 RENTKA Róbert 1984 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Vavrečka 47 18.8 01:55,5 4:48
8 20 TURŇA Peter 1982 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 42 16.8 02:01,9 5:04
9 11 JANÍK Jozef 1983 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) ŠKP Námestovo 35 14 02:15,8 5:39
10 38 ŠUSTR Ivan 1984 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) 34 13.6 01:26,3 3:35
11 84 GEREK Branislav 1980 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 32 12.8 01:58,1 4:55
12 37 BACULÁK Dominik 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Klin 31 12.4 01:44,7 4:21
13 49 JOZEFIAK Miroslav 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Mútne 28 11.2 02:26,7 6:06
14 89 PJENČÁK Marek 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) BUM Námestovo 27 10.8 02:07,6 5:18
15 51 BOLIBRUCH Tomáš 1981 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 21 8.4 02:19,9 5:49
16 71 STAŠINIAK Andrej 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) MŠK Namestovo 13 5.2 02:12,6 5:31
17 132 HABINAK Martin 1985 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 13 5.2 02:16,6 5:41
18 130 KOCUN Tomáš 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 12 4.8 02:55,7 7:19
19 68 HNOJČÍK Jaroslav 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 10 4 02:23,9 5:59
20 138 ŠPITAL Štefan 1979 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 10 4 02:45,1 6:52
21 12 KORMAŇÁK Miloš 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 9 3.6 02:05,9 5:14
22 143 KORMAŇÁK Stanislav 1976 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Breza 5 2 02:29,2 6:12
23 RANDIAK Jaroslav 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Námestovo 30 12
24 VOŠKA Marek 1978 Muži II. (1976 – 1985) Vasiľov 100 40

1 1 PETRIKOVIČ Roman 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Tvrdošín 436 174.4 02:00,7 5:01



2 29 HAJDUČÍK Miroslav 1966 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 68 27.2 01:54,0 4:44
3 2 PRAJ Slavomír 1974 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Vavrečka 35 14 01:38,4 4:05
4 40 ČUČKA Peter 1970 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 35 14 01:41,4 4:13
5 88 JUROVČÍIK Ľubom=ir 1972 Muži III. (1966– 1975) OŠK Hruštín 25 10 02:09,5 5:23
6 41 MIKULA Vladimír 1972 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 23 9.2 02:12,8 5:31
7 85 JAGELKA Jozef 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Zubrohlava 21 8.4 02:10,8 5:26
8 8 UHLIARIK Stefan 1973 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 20 8 02:07,0 5:17
9 13 MARECKÝ Augustín 1967 Muži III. (1966– 1975) Námestovo 5 2 02:04,7 5:11
10 MAXA Juraj 1966 Muži III. (1966– 1975) KB Breza 25 10
11 NÁČIN Martin 1975 Muži III. (1966– 1975) KB Breza 4 1,4

1 28 PÁNIK Vladimír 1964 Muži IV. (1965 a skôr) Beh večernou Trstenou172 68.8 01:56,3 4:50
2 113 KRAMARČÍK Pavol 1963 Muži IV. (1965 a skôr) Námestovo 4 1.6 03:26,4 8:35


